
AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000000

PX1001011-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001232-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+105+1+42055141900+LOWERISUZU+KC+NKR66EP+5EXY+Spare+Parts


AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000006

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks
1 36654115010 MOTOR ASSY 1
3 36652625020 CAP (TERMINAL) 1
5 36654115030 BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X40
6 36654205020 WASHER 2
7 36654205030 NUT 2
8 36652025040 O-RING 1 S55
9 36652625030 VALVE,CHECK 1

10 36652625040 PUMP ASSY 1
12 44550417800 WASHER,SPRING (M8) 2
20 36654115040 CABLE ASSY 1
27 36652665060 O-RING 1 P8
29 36652665050 O-RING 1 P14
33 19215105160 SEAL,OIL 1
34 36652665020 RING,RETAINING 1
41 36654115020 CONTACTOR 1

100 36654110000 PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY
PI1300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

10

1

2



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000016

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
2 36160017530 WASHER,SPRING 1 217455
3 36160017540 WASHER,PLAIN 1 217455
4 36160655040 DRUM ASSY 1 217455
5 36160017550 HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 WASHER,PLAIN 1
8 36160655050 PLATE (RING) 1

10 36160017590 PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160650000 REEL,CORD 1



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY
PX1170378-00 ATTACHMENT PARTS, CRANE FRAME

1

1

1

1

2 2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

7 7

7 7



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000027

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 42735270100 SUPPORT 1



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000032

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks
1 42831877580 BODY,BOX 1
2 42831877730 DOOR (UPPER) 1
3 42831877740 DOOR (LOWER,RIGHT) 1
4 42831877750 DOOR (LOWER,LEFT) 1
6 42831877540 INSULATOR 4
7 82400000393 INSULATOR 2
8 42833077560 PLATE 7
9 82461015111 CATCH (WITH KEY) 3

10 82461015112 CATCH (WITHOUT KEY) 1
11 82464110008 HINGE 7
12 42833157590 STRIKER 4
13 80192484012 SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M4X12
14 80192484016 SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
15 80192435012 SCREW,MACHINE 8 M5X12
16 42833437760 SCREW,MACHINE 8 M5X10
17 42833027520 SCREW,MACHINE 56 M5X12
18 80175804010 SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X10
19 80182406025 SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X25

90302040601 WASHER,SPRING 4 6
90303070601 WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
90201200600 NUT 8 M6

20 42831877600 WEATHER STRIP ASSY 1
21 42833077610 BUSH 7
31 42831877550 DOOR ASSY (UPPER) 1
32 42831877560 DOOR ASSY (LOWER,RIGHT) 1
33 42831877570 DOOR ASSY (LOWER,LEFT) 1
41 42833447560 WEATHER STRIP 1 L=2200
42 42831877590 WEATHER STRIP 1 L=1700
43 42833157630 WEATHER STRIP 2 L=1400
44 42833447580 WEATHER STRIP 2 L=800

100 42831871000 BOX,TOOL (RIGHT) 1



AT-105-1 42055141900 LOWER,ISUZU KC-NKR66EP-5EXY

000037

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 42942431010 REFLECTOR 1



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+105+1+42055141900+LOWERISUZU+KC+NKR66EP+5EXY+Spare+Parts

